Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen Meerkampen
Dilbeek, 8 en 9 augustus
Resultaten

MANNEN
Tienkamp - jun/sen
1 2433 NOLF CEDRIC AZW 7078p Sen 89 VAL1
2 2361 D'HOKER KOEN VS 6634p Sen 84 VAL2Z2
3 2895 VANDECAPELLE MATTIIS DAC 6504p Sen 89 VAL3
4 234 NAMUROIS BERTRAND RFCL 6466p Jun 91
5 136 GETS FLORENT USTA 6288p Jun 91
6 34 D HEYGERE JEROME USTA 6203p Jun 90
7 496 BESTERS VICTOR* LAT 6197p Jun 90
8 705 VANMULDER JEROEN DAC 6152p Jun 91 VAL1
9 1975 LICHTERT STIJN OLSE 6099p Sen 87
10 676 VAN LAERE RUBEN DAC 5896p Jun 91 VAL?2
11 2919 DECRAENE WOUTER AZW 5793p Sen 83
12 104 CRICKX ALEXANDER CSF 5735p Jun 90
13 2370 AERTS BRAM ATAC 5172p Sen 87
14 1485 DE PAEPE PIERRE USTA 5165p Sen 79
15 817 STEENHOUWER GIL OEH 5139p Jun 91 VAL3
16 6259 DE SMEDT SERGE ATAC  4945p Mas 73
17 1450 VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF 4908p Sen 87
18 3023 BERGEZ MATHIAS AVMO 4793p Sen 88
19 2124 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN KAPE 4765p Sen 86
20 2811 SEGERS GREGORY VAC 4650p Sen 85
21 192 DENYS JONATHAN BAEX 4565p Jun 90
22 1398 MONTES MATTHIEU RCAS 4191p Sen 81
23 809 DE HERDT GORIK AT84 4013p Jun 90
24 2614 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI 3735p Sen 82
25 9503 SMIT WIM NED 3529p Mas 57
26 1647 VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS SCA 3475p Sen 87
27 2038 PERMENTIER JOHAN SPBO  3369p Sen 79
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wwind : 0.4
1 705 VANMULDER JEROEN DAC 11.52 Jun 91 748P
2 496 BESTERS VICTOR* LAT 11.77 Jun 90 697 P
3 34 D HEYGERE JEROME USTA 11.97 Jun 90 657 P
4 136 GETS FLORENT USTA 12.04 Jun 91 643P
5 676 VAN LAERE RUBEN DAC 12.27 Jun 91 599 P
Reeks:2 Wwind : 0.1
1 234 NAMUROIS BERTRAND RFCL 11.88 Jun 91 675P
2 104 CRICKX ALEXANDER CSF 12.05 Jun 90 641P
3 817 STEENHOUWER GIL OEH 12.34 Jun 91 586P
4 809 DE HERDT GORIK AT84 12.52 Jun 90 552P
5 192 DENYS JONATHAN BAEX 12.85 Jun 90 494 P
Reeks:3 Wind : 0.0
1 2433 NOLF CEDRIC AZW 11.23 Sen 89 810P
2 2895 VANDECAPELLE MATTIIS DAC 11.53 Sen 89 746 P
3 1975 LICHTERT STIJN OLSE 11.54 Sen 87 744P
4 2361 D'HOKER KOEN VS 11.78 Sen 84 695P
5 2811 SEGERS GREGORY VAC 11.81 Sen 85 689P
Reeks:4 Wwind : 0.2
1 2919 DECRAENE WOUTER AZW 11.90 Sen 83 671P
2 2124 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN KAPE 12.04 Sen 86 643P
3 2370 AERTS BRAM ATAC 12.39 Sen 87 b576P
4 1450 VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF 12.47 Sen 87 b562P
5 2038 PERMENTIER JOHAN SPBO 12.70 Sen 79 b520P
Reeks:5 Wwind : 1.1
1 6259 DE SMEDT SERGE ATAC 12.28 Mas 73 597P
2 1485 DE PAEPE PIERRE USTA 12.53 Sen 79 b551P

3 1647 VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS SCA 12.91 Sen 87 483P



4 9503 SMIT WIM NED 13.19 Mas 57 436P

5 2614 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI 13.44 Sen 82 396 P
Reeks:6 Wind : 0.8

1 3023 BERGEZ MATHIAS AVMO 11.84 Sen 88 683P

2 3157 MOSSELMANS GUNTHER KAAG 12.15 Sen 78 622P

3 1661 REBOUR REMI* RCB 12.56 Sen 80 b545P

4 1662 VERTHE VALENTIN RCB 12.68 Sen 85 b523P

5 1398 MONTES MATTHIEU RCAS 12.73 Sen 81 b515P

verspringen

1 2433 NOLF CEDRIC AZW 7.12m +0.2 Sen 89 842P
2 2361 D'HOKER KOEN VS 6.82m +0.2 Sen 84 771P
3 1975 LICHTERT STIJN OLSE 6.54m +1.5 Sen 87 707P
4 2895 VANDECAPELLE MATTIJIS DAC 6.36m +0.5 Sen 89 ©666P
5 234 NAMUROIS BERTRAND RFCL 6.34m -0.9 Jun 91 661P
6 34 D HEYGERE JEROME USTA 6.30m -0.1 Jun 90 652P
7 496 BESTERS VICTOR* LAT 6.24m -0.1 Jun 90 639P
8 104 CRICKX ALEXANDER CSF 6.15m +0.0 Jun 90 619P
9 2370 AERTS BRAM ATAC 6.0/m +0.0 Sen 87 ©602P
10 2124 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN KAPE 6.06m +1.5 Sen 86 600P
11 6259 DE SMEDT SERGE ATAC 6.03m +0.0 Mas 73 593P
12 2919 DECRAENE WOUTER AZW 594m -2.2 Sen 83 574P
13 676 VAN LAERE RUBEN DAC 5.94m +0.1 Jun 91 574P
14 1485 DE PAEPE PIERRE USTA 593m -0.5 Sen 79 571P
15 136 GETS FLORENT USTA 5.93m +0.5 Jun 91 571P
16 3157 MOSSELMANS GUNTHER KAAG 5.85m +0.4 Sen 78 554P
17 1450 VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF 57/m +0.4 Sen 87 537P
18 1661 REBOUR REMI* RCB 570m +0.5 Sen 80 523P
19 1662 VERTHE VALENTIN RCB 557m -04 Sen 85 496P
20 3023 BERGEZ MATHIAS AVMO 5.57m -0.7 Sen 88 496P
21 2038 PERMENTIER JOHAN SPBO 5.56m +1.8 Sen 79 494P
22 2811 SEGERS GREGORY VAC 550m -1.9 Sen 85 481FP
23 809 DE HERDT GORIK AT84 547m -0.5 Jun 90 475P
24 817 STEENHOUWER GIL OEH 541m -0.9 Jun 91 463 P
25 1398 MONTES MATTHIEU RCAS 5.27m -0.1 Sen 81 435P
26 192 DENYS JONATHAN BAEX 5.04m +1.0 Jun 90 390FP
27 9503 SMIT WIM NED 4.9m +3.6 Mas 57 380P
28 2614 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI 4.88m +0.5 Sen 82 360P
29 705 VANMULDER JEROEN DAC 4.84m -0.5 Jun 91 352P

30 1647 VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS SCA 4.6/m +2.9 Sen 87 321P

kogelstoten 7,260kg

1 2433 NOLF CEDRIC AZW 12.55m Sen 89 640P
2 3157 MOSSELMANS GUNTHER KAAG 11.80m Sen 78 594P
3 2361 D'HOKER KOEN VS 11.20m Sen 84 558P
4 2895 VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS DAC 11.14m Sen 89 554P
5 3023 BERGEZ MATHIAS AVMO 11.11m Sen 88 553P
6 1485 DE PAEPE PIERRE USTA 11.00m Sen 79 546 P
7 6259 DE SMEDT SERGE ATAC 10.71m Mas 73 528P
8 1450 VAN TRICHT KEVIN CSF 10.30m Sen 87 504P
9 2919 DECRAENE WOUTER AZW 10.25m Sen 83 501P
10 2370 AERTS BRAM ATAC 10.06m Sen 87 489P
11 2124 SCHRAUWEN STEVEN KAPE 10.05m Sen 86 489P
12 1398 MONTES MATTHIEU RCAS 9.45m Sen 81 453P
13 2811 SEGERS GREGORY VAC 9.09m Sen 85 431P
14 2614 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK LOOI 8.99m Sen 82 425P
15 1662 VERTHE VALENTIN RCB 8.90m Sen 85 420P
16 1975 LICHTERT STIIN OLSE 8.69m Sen 87 407P
17 9503 SMIT WIM NED 8.55m Mas 57 399P
18 1661 REBOUR REMI* RCB 8.26m Sen 80 382P
19 1647 VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS SCA 6.77m Sen 87 294P
20 2038 PERMENTIER JOHAN SPBO 6.16m Sen 79 258P

kogelstoten 6,000kg Juniores
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hoogspringen
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

136
234
34

104
496
676
705
817
192
809

234
2433
136
676
2361
705
1975
34
496
104
2919
2895
1661
2038
2124
3023
1485
2811
1398
1662
6259
2370
1647
817
3157
9503
1450
192
809
2614

400 meter

Reeks:

Reeks:

Reeks:

GORrWNREPXOUORAMAWNPEPXOUOMAWDNLER

1
104
2370
1647
1485
2614
9503
2
2811
1450
6259
2038
1398
192
3
705
136
34
2919
3023

GETS FLORENT
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
D HEYGERE JEROME
CRICKX ALEXANDER
BESTERS VICTOR*
VAN LAERE RUBEN
VANMULDER JEROEN
STEENHOUWER GIL
DENYS JONATHAN

DE HERDT GORIK

NAMUROIS BERTRAND
NOLF CEDRIC

GETS FLORENT

VAN LAERE RUBEN
D'HOKER KOEN
VANMULDER JEROEN
LICHTERT STIIN

D HEYGERE JEROME
BESTERS VICTOR*
CRICKX ALEXANDER
DECRAENE WOUTER
VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
REBOUR REMI*
PERMENTIER JOHAN
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN
BERGEZ MATHIAS

DE PAEPE PIERRE
SEGERS GREGORY
MONTES MATTHIEU
VERTHE VALENTIN
DE SMEDT SERGE
AERTS BRAM

VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS

STEENHOUWER GIL
MOSSELMANS GUNTHER
SMIT WIM

VAN TRICHT KEVIN
DENYS JONATHAN

DE HERDT GORIK
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

CRICKX ALEXANDER
AERTS BRAM

VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS

DE PAEPE PIERRE
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
SMIT WIM

SEGERS GREGORY
VAN TRICHT KEVIN
DE SMEDT SERGE
PERMENTIER JOHAN
MONTES MATTHIEU
DENYS JONATHAN

VANMULDER JEROEN
GETS FLORENT

D HEYGERE JEROME
DECRAENE WOUTER
BERGEZ MATHIAS

USTA
RFCL
USTA
CSF
LAT
DAC
DAC
OEH
BAEX
AT84

RFCL
AZW
USTA
DAC
VS
DAC
OLSE
USTA
LAT
CSF
AZW
DAC
RCB
SPBO
KAPE
AVMO
USTA
VAC
RCAS
RCB
ATAC
ATAC
SCA
OEH
KAAG
NED
CSF
BAEX
AT84
LOOI

CSF
ATAC
SCA
USTA
LOOI
NED

VAC
CSF
ATAC
SPBO
RCAS
BAEX

DAC
USTA
USTA
AZW
AVMO

13.62m
12.98m
12.82m
12.64m
11.80m
11.69m
11.40m
10.96m
10.18m
7.98m

1.89m
1.86m
1.86m
1.83m
1.83m
1.83m
1.83m
1.80m
1.77m
1.74m
1.71m
1.71m
1.68m
1.68m
1.68m
1.65m
1.62m
1.62m
1.62m
1.59m
1.59m
1.59m
1.59m
1.59m
1.54m
1.54m
1.54m
1.54m
1.54m
1.39m

55.22
55.55
56.97
58.05
59.64
59.70

52.09
56.28
56.60
57.58
60.01
60.90

50.54
52.84
54.72
55.50
56.06

Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen

Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas

Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen

91
91
90
90
90
91
91
91
90
90

91
89
91
91
84
91
87
90
90
90
83
89
80
79
86
88
79
85
81
85
73
87
87
91
78
57
87
90
90
82

90
87
87
79
82
57

85
87
73
79
81
90

91
91
90
83
88

705 P
666 P
656 P
645 P
594 p
588 P
570 P
543 P
496 P
365 P

705 P
679 P
679 P
653 P
653 P
653 P
653 P
627 P
602 P
577 P
552 P
552 P
528 P
528 P
528 P
504 P
480 P
480 P
480 P
457 P
457 P
457 P
457 P
457 P
419 P
419 P
419 P
419 P
419 P
310 P

590 P
577 P
522 P
482 P
426 P
423 P

721 P
548 P
536 P
499 P
413 P
383 P

790 P
688 P
610 P
579 P
557 P



Reeks:

2

3

4

5
Reeks:

ahrhwNBE

4
496
234
676
817
809
5
1975
2895
2433
2361
2124

BESTERS VICTOR*
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
VAN LAERE RUBEN
STEENHOUWER GIL
DE HERDT GORIK

LICHTERT STIIN
VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
NOLF CEDRIC

D'HOKER KOEN
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN

110m horden 1,067m seniores

Reeks:

Reeks:

GOAWNREPXOUOMAWNE

Reeks:

ahrhwNBE

1

2433
2361
1975
2895
2919
6259
2

2370
1485
2038
2614
9503
2124
3

3023
1450
1398
2811
1647

wind : 0.5

NOLF CEDRIC

D'HOKER KOEN
LICHTERT STIIN
VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
DECRAENE WOUTER

DE SMEDT SERGE

wind : -0.5

AERTS BRAM

DE PAEPE PIERRE
PERMENTIER JOHAN
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
SMIT WIM
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN

wind : 1.5

BERGEZ MATHIAS

VAN TRICHT KEVIN
MONTES MATTHIEU
SEGERS GREGORY

VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS

110m horden 1,00m Juniores

Reeks:
1
2
3
4
5
Reeks:

ahrhwNBE

discuswerpen

1
496
34
234
705
676
2
136
104
192
817
809

2433
1485
2361
2895
2919
6259
2370
1450
1398
2124
3023
1975
2614
2811

wind : -0.6

BESTERS VICTOR*

D HEYGERE JEROME
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
VANMULDER JEROEN
VAN LAERE RUBEN

wind : -0.6

GETS FLORENT
CRICKX ALEXANDER
DENYS JONATHAN
STEENHOUWER GIL
DE HERDT GORIK

2,000kg seniores
NOLF CEDRIC

DE PAEPE PIERRE
D'HOKER KOEN
VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
DECRAENE WOUTER
DE SMEDT SERGE
AERTS BRAM

VAN TRICHT KEVIN
MONTES MATTHIEU
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN
BERGEZ MATHIAS
LICHTERT STIJN
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
SEGERS GREGORY

LAT
RFCL
DAC
OEH
AT84

OLSE
DAC
AZW
VS
KAPE

AZW
VS
OLSE
DAC
AZW
ATAC

ATAC
USTA
SPBO
LOOI
NED
KAPE

AVMO
CSF
RCAS
VAC
SCA

LAT
USTA
RFCL
DAC
DAC

USTA
CSF
BAEX
OEH
AT84

AZW
USTA
VS
DAC
AZW
ATAC
ATAC
CSF
RCAS
KAPE
AVMO
OLSE
LOOI
VAC

52.31
52.90
55.42
55.94
57.88

49.96
50.36
52.01
53.89
55.47

15.07
15.33
15.99
16.04
16.88
17.54

17.43
18.32
18.48
20.01
20.56

NA

17.34
18.35
19.51
21.30
22.51

15.45
15.80
16.00
16.02
17.22

15.75
16.84
18.17
18.60
19.91

41.21m
37.93m
33.72m
33.68m
31.94m
31.13m
30.03m
29.78m
28.37m
28.14m
27.38m
26.26m
25.76m
24.06m

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

90
91
91
91
90

87
89
89
84
86

89
84
87
89
83
73

87
79
79
82
57
86

88
87
81
85
87

90
90
91
91
91

91
90
90
91
90

89
79
84
89
83
73
87
87
81
86
88
87
82
85

711 P
686 P
582 P
562 P
488 P

816 P
798 P
724 P
644 P
580 P

841 P
810 P
734 P
728 P
637 P
569 P

580 P
494 P
479 P
348 P
306 P
OP

589 P
491 P
389 P
254 P
178 P

796 P
755 P
733 P
730 P
602 P

761 P
641 P
508 P
468 P
356 P

689 P
623 P
538 P
537 P
503 P
487 P
465 P
460 P
432 P
428 P
413 P
391 P
382 P
349 P



15
16
17

discuswerpen

POO~NOUTAWNE

0

9503
1647
2038

104
676
34

234
817
705
496
136
192
809

SMIT WIM

VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS

PERMENTIER JOHAN

1,750kg Juniores
CRICKX ALEXANDER
VAN LAERE RUBEN

D HEYGERE JEROME
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
STEENHOUWER GIL
VANMULDER JEROEN
BESTERS VICTOR*
GETS FLORENT
DENYS JONATHAN
DE HERDT GORIK

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

2361
2919
2433
2895
1975
496
234
136
1485
2124
34
1450
3023

2

676
705
817
2370
192
6259
104
1398
9503
2811
809
2038
1647
2614

D'HOKER KOEN
DECRAENE WOUTER
NOLF CEDRIC
VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
LICHTERT STIIN
BESTERS VICTOR*
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
GETS FLORENT

DE PAEPE PIERRE
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN
D HEYGERE JEROME
VAN TRICHT KEVIN
BERGEZ MATHIAS

VAN LAERE RUBEN
VANMULDER JEROEN
STEENHOUWER GIL
AERTS BRAM
DENYS JONATHAN
DE SMEDT SERGE
CRICKX ALEXANDER
MONTES MATTHIEU
SMIT WIM

SEGERS GREGORY
DE HERDT GORIK
PERMENTIER JOHAN

VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS

SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

speerwerpen 8009
Reeks:1

2433
2361
136
2895
1485
34
234
1450
2919
3023
496
2124
1975

2

104

NOLF CEDRIC
D'HOKER KOEN

GETS FLORENT
VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
DE PAEPE PIERRE

D HEYGERE JEROME
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
VAN TRICHT KEVIN
DECRAENE WOUTER
BERGEZ MATHIAS
BESTERS VICTOR*
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN
LICHTERT STIIN

CRICKX ALEXANDER

NED
SCA
SPBO

CSF
DAC
USTA
RFCL
OEH
DAC
LAT
USTA
BAEX
AT84

VS
AZW
AZW
DAC
OLSE
LAT
RFCL
USTA
USTA
KAPE
USTA
CSF
AVMO

DAC
DAC
OEH
ATAC
BAEX
ATAC
CSF
RCAS
NED
VAC
AT84
SPBO
SCA
LOOI

AZW
VS
USTA
DAC
USTA
USTA
RFCL
CSF
AZW
AVMO
LAT
KAPE
OLSE

CSF

22.74m
20.51m
18.39m

41.24m
38.16m
37.73m
35.29m
35.01m
33.71m
32.30m
31.43m
28.52m
21.31m

4.53m
4.33m
4.33m
4.23m
4.03m
4.03m
3.83m
3.73m
3.63m
3.53m
3.43m
3.43m
GP

3.63m
3.63m
3.43m
3.33m
3.13m
2.93m
2.73m
2.53m
2.53m
2.53m
2.53m
2.13m
2.13m
2.13m

55.85m
51.80m
46.65m
46.26m
46.23m
44.04m
43.11m
42.93m
41.88m
39.54m
39.09m
38.22m
34.42m

47.30m

Mas
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Mas
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Jun

57
87
79

90
91
90
91
91
91
90
91
90
90

84
83
89
89
87
90
91
91
79
86
90
87
88

91
91
91
87
90
73
90
81
57
85
90
79
87
82

89
84
91
89
79
90
91
87
83
88
90
86
87

90

324 P
282 P
242 P

690 P
627 P
619 P
569 P
564 P
538 P
510 P
493 P
435 P
297 P

769 P
711 P
711 P
682 P
626 P
626 P
570 P
543 P
517 P
490 P
464 P
464 P
OP

517 P
517 P
464 P
439 P
389 P
340 P
293 P
248 P
248 P
248 P
248 P
165 P
165 P
165 P

676 P
615 P
539 P
533 P
533 P
501 P
487 P
485 P
469 P
435 P
429 P
416 P
362 P

549 P
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705
676
817
192
1398
2370
2811
6259
809
2614
9503
2038
1647

VANMULDER JEROEN
VAN LAERE RUBEN
STEENHOUWER GIL
DENYS JONATHAN
MONTES MATTHIEU
AERTS BRAM
SEGERS GREGORY
DE SMEDT SERGE

DE HERDT GORIK
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
SMIT WIM
PERMENTIER JOHAN
VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS

1500 meter juniores

POO~NOUITAWNE

0

705
234
136
34

676
192
496
817
809
104

VANMULDER JEROEN
NAMUROIS BERTRAND
GETS FLORENT

D HEYGERE JEROME
VAN LAERE RUBEN
DENYS JONATHAN
BESTERS VICTOR*
STEENHOUWER GIL
DE HERDT GORIK
CRICKX ALEXANDER

1500 meter seniores

CO~NOUBSMWNEPE

10

12
13
14
15
16

2895
1975
2811
1647
2370
2614
2919
2124
2361
3023
6259
2433
1398
1450
1485
9503
2038

VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
LICHTERT STIIN
SEGERS GREGORY
VANWELDE JEAN FRANCOIS
AERTS BRAM
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
DECRAENE WOUTER
SCHRAUWEN STEVEN
D'HOKER KOEN

BERGEZ MATHIAS

DE SMEDT SERGE

NOLF CEDRIC

MONTES MATTHIEU

VAN TRICHT KEVIN

DE PAEPE PIERRE

SMIT WIM

PERMENTIER JOHAN

negenkamp - scholieren

O~NO U WNPE

2541
2644
2531
2922
2921
2834
2609
2687

100 meter
Reeks:1
1 2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
2 2834 STRAGIER BRUNO
3 2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
4 2541 SOMMER PIETER
Reeks:2
1 2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
2 2609 LEYSSENS SAM

SOMMER PIETER
VANHOVE DENNIS
PITTOMVILS NIELS
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
SANCTORUM MAXIM
STRAGIER BRUNO
LEYSSENS SAM

VAN HOYE SANDER

wind : 0.5

wind : 0.7

DAC
DAC
OEH
BAEX
RCAS
ATAC
VAC
ATAC
AT84
LOOI
NED
SPBO
SCA

DAC
RFCL
USTA
USTA
DAC
BAEX
LAT
OEH
AT84
CSF

DAC
OLSE
VAC
SCA
ATAC
LOOI
AZW
KAPE
VS
AVMO
ATAC
AZW
RCAS
CSF
USTA
NED
SPBO

SWIN
AVT
LOOI
FLAC
FLAC
LOOI
ACBR
LYRA

FLAC
LOOI
FLAC
SWIN

AVT
ACBR

46.18m
45.49m
43.65m
40.63m
36.25m
35.36m
32.91m
31.81m
31.66m
31.29m
27.06m
21.65m
19.15m

4'33.42
4'34.63
4'42.32
4'42.92
4'47.75
4'53.08
4'54.26
5'03.96
5'12.49
5'12.51

4'35.62
4'43.33
4'43.74
4'49.36
4'51.03
4'52.11
4'53.83
4'54.66
4'56.42
4'59.35
5'08.21
5'16.95
5'22.35
5'22.39
5'36.57
5'43.26
NA

5706p
5299p
5081p
5050p
4667p
4520p
3796p
3638p

11.81
11.83
11.90
11.99

12.05
12.75

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen

91
91
91
90
81
87
85
73
90
82
57
79
87

91
91
91
90
91
90
90
91
90
90

89
87
85
87
87
82
83
86
84
88
73
89
81
87
79
57
79

92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
92

92
93

532 P
522 P
495 P
451 P
388 P
375 P
340 P
325 P
323 P
317 P
258 P
184 P
150 P

722 P
714 P
666 P
662 P
632 P
600 P
593 P
537 P
490 P
490 P

708 P
659 P
657 P
623 P
612 P
606 P
596 P
5901 P
581 P
563 P
513 P
466 P
438 P
438 P
368 P
336 P
OP

VAL 1
VAL 2
VAL 3

689 P
685 P
671 P
653 P

641 P
511 P



3 2687 VAN HOYE SANDER
2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS

verspringen

2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
2541 SOMMER PIETER

2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS
2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
2834 STRAGIER BRUNO
2687 VAN HOYE SANDER
2609 LEYSSENS SAM

oO~NO UG WNPE

kogelstoten 5,000kg

2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS
2541 SOMMER PIETER

2834 STRAGIER BRUNO
2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
2609 LEYSSENS SAM

2687 VAN HOYE SANDER

O~NOUTAWNEE

polsstokspringen

2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS
2834 STRAGIER BRUNO
2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
2541 SOMMER PIETER

2687 VAN HOYE SANDER
2609 LEYSSENS SAM

2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM

oo~ WNLE

110m horden 0,914m
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.2
1 2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS
2 2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
3 2541 SOMMER PIETER
4 2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
Reeks:2 wind : 0.7
1 2834 STRAGIER BRUNO
2 2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
3 2609 LEYSSENS SAM
4 2687 VAN HOYE SANDER

discuswerpen 1,500kg

2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS
2541 SOMMER PIETER

2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
2609 LEYSSENS SAM

2834 STRAGIER BRUNO
2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
2687 VAN HOYE SANDER

O~NO U WNPE

hoogspringen

2922 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
2541 SOMMER PIETER

2921 SANCTORUM MAXIM
2531 PITTOMVILS NIELS
2644 VANHOVE DENNIS
2609 LEYSSENS SAM

2687 VAN HOYE SANDER
2834 STRAGIER BRUNO

O~NO U WNPE

LYRA
LOOI

FLAC
SWIN
FLAC
LOOI
AVT
LOOI
LYRA
ACBR

AVT
LOOI
SWIN
LOOI
FLAC
FLAC
ACBR
LYRA

LOOI
LOOI
AVT
SWIN
LYRA
ACBR
FLAC
FLAC

LOOI
AVT
SWIN
FLAC

LOOI
FLAC
ACBR
LYRA

LOOI
SWIN
AVT
ACBR
LOOI
FLAC
FLAC
LYRA

FLAC
SWIN
FLAC
LOOI
AVT
ACBR
LYRA
LOOI

12.90
DIS

6.69m
6.54m
6.50m
5.75m
5.71m
5.31m
5.12m
4.83m

12.30m
12.17m
11.65m
11.06m
10.58m
10.25m
9.29m

8.52m

4.43m
3.63m
3.43m
3.33m
3.33m
2.93m
2.93m
2.53m

15.36
15.59
16.00
16.28

16.89
17.26
18.91
20.22

41.34m
40.66m
39.63m
29.77m
29.47m
28.00m
25.03m
24.25m

1.94m
1.88m
1.70m
1.70m
1.67m
1.58m
1.55m
1.44m

-0.4

+0.3
+0.1
+1.1
+0.7
+0.4
+0.2
+0.1

93
92

93
92
93
92
92
93
93
93

92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93

92
93
92
92
93
93
93
93

92
92
92
93

93
93
93
93

92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93

93
92
93
92
92
93
93
93

485 P
OP

741 P
707 P
697 P
533 P
525 P
443 P
405 P
350 P

625 P
617 P
585 P
549 P
521 P
501 P
443 P
397 P

740 P
517 P
464 P
439 P
439 P
340 P
340 P
248 P

807 P
780 P
733 P
702 P

636 P
597 P
440 P
332 P

692 P
678 P
657 P
460 P
454 P
425 P
368 P
353 P

749 P
696 P
544 p
544 p
520 P
449 P
426 P
345 P



speerwerpen 700g

2644
2531
2541
2922
2687
2834
2609
2921

O~NOUTAWNEE

1500 meter
2921
2541
2922
2531
2834
2609
2644
2687

oO~NO UG WNPE

VANHOVE DENNIS
PITTOMVILS NIELS
SOMMER PIETER
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
VAN HOYE SANDER
STRAGIER BRUNO
LEYSSENS SAM
SANCTORUM MAXIM

SANCTORUM MAXIM
SOMMER PIETER
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
PITTOMVILS NIELS
STRAGIER BRUNO
LEYSSENS SAM
VANHOVE DENNIS
VAN HOYE SANDER

achtkamp - cadetten

1 935
2 669
3 1674
4 993
5 698
6 244
7 1182
8 1221
9 1021
10 16
11 1241
12 275
13 840
14 1127
15 207
16 1176
17 1205
18 811
19 813
20 977
21 982
22 920
23 814
24 688
25 1163

100 meter
Reeks:1
1674
935
669
698
1021
16
Reeks:2
1241
275
977
207
247
1164
Reeks:3

GOAWNREPXOUOAMAWDNE

BOGAERTS JONAS
BOTTERMAN AARON
ROBBEN LAURENT
SEUTIN BERNARD
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
REUL TILL

DIERYCK GERTJAN
VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
VAN KESTEREN LARS
DETRY LIONEL
DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
VERLAET BRUNO
ELOOT BRAM
JACOBS BRETT
DESSART FRANCOIS
DECONINCK BAPTIST
HIELE ROBIN

PLUYM DRIES
TORBEYNS JEF
DEWAELE KRISTOF
SMEULDERS TOM
STAS CEDRIC
VANHEVEL ARNO
PUTMAN JONATHAN
VAN LINDT JENTE

wind : -0.7

ROBBEN LAURENT
BOGAERTS JONAS
BOTTERMAN AARON
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
VAN KESTEREN LARS
DETRY LIONEL

wind : 0.4

DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
VERLAET BRUNO
DEWAELE KRISTOF
DESSART FRANCOIS
STAS VINCENT

NYS GERALD

wind : 0.2

AVT
LOOI
SWIN
FLAC
LYRA
LOOI
ACBR
FLAC

FLAC
SWIN
FLAC
LOOI
LOOI
ACBR
AVT
LYRA

LEBB
KAAG
ACHL
LYRA
ACME
LACE
MACW
DCLA
ROBA
CABW
ACBR
RCB
VS
ADD
CSF
MACW
AVKA
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
MACW
DAC
MAC
SPVI

ACHL
LEBB
KAAG
ACME
ROBA
CABW

ACBR
RCB
DAC
CSF
RIWA
VS

49.33m
47.34m
47.00m
37.33m
33.86m
29.96m
26.77m
23.83m

4'38.56
4'41.47
4'50.11
4'53.26
4'54.52
5'01.90
5'09.18
5'20.53

4433p
4366p
4285p
3990p
3891p
3777p
3606p
3459p
3407p
3358p
3199p
3116p
2892p
2854p
2840p
2496p
2467p
2322p
2123p
2005p
2002p
2000p
1991p
1648p
1408p

12.25
12.52
12.63
12.79
12.86
12.88

12.90
13.01
13.07
13.09
13.20

NA

92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93

93
92
93
92
93
93
92
93

94
94
94
95
94
95
94
95
94
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
95
95
94

579 P
549 P
544 p
404 P
354 P
299 P
254 P
213 P

689 P
671 P
618 P
599 P
592 P
549 P
508 P
447 P

603 P
552 P
532 P
504 P
492 P
488 P

485 P
466 P
456 P
453 P
434 P
OP



Reeks:

Reeks:

GORrWNREPXORMWOWNPRPXOM~MAWDNER

244  REUL TILL

1182 DIERYCK GERTJAN
811 PLUYM DRIES

840 ELOOT BRAM

1205 HIELE ROBIN

4 Wind : 0.9

1127 JACOBS BRETT

1163 VAN LINDT JENTE
920 STAS CEDRIC

688 PUTMAN JONATHAN
813 TORBEYNS JEF

5 Wind : -0.1

993 SEUTIN BERNARD
1221 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
814 VANHEVEL ARNO
1176 DECONINCK BAPTIST
982 SMEULDERS TOM

verspringen

CoO~NOUBSAWNEPE

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

669 BOTTERMAN AARON
1674 ROBBEN LAURENT
935 BOGAERTS JONAS
993 SEUTIN BERNARD
1182 DIERYCK GERTJAN
840 ELOOT BRAM

16 DETRY LIONEL

698 REGELBRUGGE BRAM
1021 VAN KESTEREN LARS
244  REUL TILL

1127 JACOBS BRETT

1205 HIELE ROBIN

207 DESSART FRANCOIS
275 VERLAET BRUNO
1221 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
1241 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
814 VANHEVEL ARNO

811 PLUYM DRIES

1176 DECONINCK BAPTIST
920 STAS CEDRIC

688 PUTMAN JONATHAN
813 TORBEYNS JEF

982 SMEULDERS TOM
1163 VAN LINDT JENTE
977 DEWAELE KRISTOF
247  STAS VINCENT

kogelstoten 4,000kg

935 BOGAERTS JONAS
1241 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
698 REGELBRUGGE BRAM
993 SEUTIN BERNARD
1221 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
1674 ROBBEN LAURENT
1127 JACOBS BRETT

244  REUL TILL

247  STAS VINCENT

669 BOTTERMAN AARON
1182 DIERYCK GERTJAN
1021 VAN KESTEREN LARS
275 VERLAET BRUNO

977 DEWAELE KRISTOF
811 PLUYM DRIES

207 DESSART FRANCOIS
16 DETRY LIONEL

LACE
MACW
DAC
VS
AVKA

ADD
SPVI
MACW
MAC
DAC

LYRA
DCLA
DAC
MACW
DAC

KAAG
ACHL
LEBB
LYRA
MACW
VS
CABW
ACME
ROBA
LACE
ADD
AVKA
CSF
RCB
DCLA
ACBR
DAC
DAC
MACW
MACW
MAC
DAC
DAC
SPVI
DAC
RIWA

LEBB
ACBR
ACME
LYRA
DCLA
ACHL
ADD
LACE
RIWA
KAAG
MACW
ROBA
RCB
DAC
DAC
CSF
CABW

12.87
12.92
13.32
13.43
13.83

13.99
14.68
14.98
15.09
15.78

13.03
13.43
13.90
13.95
15.26

5.89m
5.66m
5.60m
5.40m
5.34m
5.24m
5.10m
5.07m
5.06m
4.93m
4.84m
4.82m
4.82m
4.79m
4.78m
4.78m
4.45m
4.42m
4.30m
4.17m
4.10m
4.05m
4.02m
3.78m
3.70m
GP

13.31m
11.42m
11.24m
10.96m
10.33m
10.05m
9.88m
9.77m
9.39m
9.30m
8.95m
8.70m
8.55m
8.48m
8.48m
8.36m
8.29m

+0.1
-0.4
+0.6
-0.1
-0.9
-0.3
-1.0
-0.3
-0.8
-1.7
+0.9
+0.4
-0.2
-0.4
+1.0
-0.6
-0.7
-0.6
-2.0
+0.2
+0.0
-0.4
-0.9
+1.0
-0.9
+0.0

95
94
95
95
95

94
95
94
95
95

95
95
94
95
94

94
94
94
95
94
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
95
95
94
95
94
95

94
94
94
95
95
94
94
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
94

490 P
481 P
415 P
397 P
337P

314 P
223 P
188 P
175 P
107 P

463 P
397 P
327 P
319 P
157 P

563 P
514 P
502 P
461 P
449 P
429 P
402 P
396 P
394 P
369 P
352 P
348 P
348 P
343 P
341 P
341 P
281 P
276 P
255 P
234 P
222 P
214 P
209 P
171 P
159 P
OP

686 P
571 P
560 P
543 P
505 P
489 P
478 P
472 P
449 P
444 P
423 P
408 P
399 P
395 P
395 P
388 P
384 P



18 982 SMEULDERS TOM

19 840 ELOOT BRAM

20 814 VANHEVEL ARNO

21 920 STAS CEDRIC

22 688 PUTMAN JONATHAN
23 1176 DECONINCK BAPTIST
24 1205 HIELE ROBIN

25 813 TORBEYNS JEF

26 1163 VAN LINDT JENTE

hoogspringen

698 REGELBRUGGE BRAM
669 BOTTERMAN AARON
1182 DIERYCK GERTJAN
1127 JACOBS BRETT

935 BOGAERTS JONAS
993 SEUTIN BERNARD
244  REUL TILL

1221 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
1021 VAN KESTEREN LARS
10 1674 ROBBEN LAURENT
11 275 VERLAET BRUNO

12 840 ELOOT BRAM

13 16 DETRY LIONEL

14 207 DESSART FRANCOIS
15 813 TORBEYNS JEF

16 1176 DECONINCK BAPTIST
17 1205 HIELE ROBIN

18 1241 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
19 811 PLUYM DRIES

20 920 STAS CEDRIC

21 982 SMEULDERS TOM

22 688 PUTMAN JONATHAN
23 1163 VAN LINDT JENTE

24 814 VANHEVEL ARNO

25 977 DEWAELE KRISTOF

©CO~NOU A WNEPR

100m horden 0,914m
Reeks:1 wind : 2.8
1674 ROBBEN LAURENT
698 REGELBRUGGE BRAM
935 BOGAERTS JONAS
244  REUL TILL
1221 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
247  STAS VINCENT
Reeks:2 wind : 1.6

1 993 SEUTIN BERNARD

2 1021 VAN KESTEREN LARS

3 669 BOTTERMAN AARON

4 275 VERLAET BRUNO

5 1241 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
Reeks:3 Wwind : 0.9

1 1182 DIERYCK GERTJAN

2 1205 HIELE ROBIN

3 813 TORBEYNS JEF

4 920 STAS CEDRIC

5 811 PLUYM DRIES
Reeks:4 Wwind : 0.1

1 840 ELOOT BRAM

2 1176 DECONINCK BAPTIST

3 1127 JACOBS BRETT

4 814 VANHEVEL ARNO

5 1163 VAN LINDT JENTE
Reeks:5 Wind : -0.3

abhwWNP

DAC
VS
DAC
MACW
MAC
MACW
AVKA
DAC
SPVI

ACME
KAAG
MACW
ADD
LEBB
LYRA
LACE
DCLA
ROBA
ACHL
RCB
VS
CABW
CSF
DAC
MACW
AVKA
ACBR
DAC
MACW
DAC
MAC
SPVI
DAC
DAC

ACHL
ACME
LEBB
LACE
DCLA
RIWA

LYRA
ROBA
KAAG
RCB
ACBR

MACW
AVKA
DAC
MACW
DAC

VS
MACW
ADD
DAC
SPVI

8.23m
8.19m
7.30m
6.82m
6.78m
6.75m
6.45m
6.33m
6.13m

1.75m
1.75m
1.69m
1.66m
1.66m
1.66m
1.66m
1.66m
1.60m
1.57m
1.54m
1.54m
1.51m
1.48m
1.48m
1.45m
1.45m
1.42m
1.39m
1.39m
1.34m
1.34m
1.29m
1.29m
1.24m

15.15
15.33
15.37
16.02
20.27

NG

14.98
16.19
16.47
17.80
19.87

16.94
19.76
20.12
20.22
24.63

18.26
20.55
21.34
21.96
24.43

94
95
94
94
95
95
95
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
94

94
94
94
95
95
95

95
94
94
94
94

94
95
95
94
95

95
95
94
94
95

380 P
378 P
325 P
297 P
294 P
293 P
275 P
268 P
256 P

585 P
585 P
536 P
512 P
512 P
512 P
512 P
512 P
464 P
441 P
419 P
419 P
396 P
374 P
374 P
352 P
352 P
331P
310 P
310 P
276 P
276 P
244 P
244 P
212 P

702 P
684 P
680 P
617 P
277 P
OP

719 P
601 P
575 P
459 P
304 P

532 P
311 P
287 P
280 P
65 P

422 P
259 P
212 P
178 P
71 P



16

207
982
977
688

s wWNP

DETRY LIONEL
DESSART FRANCOIS
SMEULDERS TOM
DEWAELE KRISTOF
PUTMAN JONATHAN

polsstokspringen

1 993
2 669
3 1674
4 1221
5 16
6 1127
7 935
8 244
9 1021
11 698
12 1241
13 1182
14 207
15 813
16 1176
17 840
18 982
19 811
20 1205
21 275
1163
814
688
977
920

SEUTIN BERNARD
BOTTERMAN AARON
ROBBEN LAURENT
VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
DETRY LIONEL
JACOBS BRETT
BOGAERTS JONAS
REUL TILL

VAN KESTEREN LARS
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
DIERYCK GERTJAN
DESSART FRANCOIS
TORBEYNS JEF
DECONINCK BAPTIST
ELOOT BRAM
SMEULDERS TOM
PLUYM DRIES

HIELE ROBIN
VERLAET BRUNO
VAN LINDT JENTE
VANHEVEL ARNO
PUTMAN JONATHAN
DEWAELE KRISTOF
STAS CEDRIC

speerwerpen 600g

1 935
2 1221
3 698
4 244
5 1674
6 669
7 993
8 1127
9 16
10 840
11 1182
12 920
13 1241
14 1021
15 275
16 811
17 688
18 207
19 1176
20 814
21 982
22 813
23 1205
24 977
25 1163

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 1176
2 275

BOGAERTS JONAS
VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
REUL TILL

ROBBEN LAURENT
BOTTERMAN AARON
SEUTIN BERNARD
JACOBS BRETT
DETRY LIONEL
ELOOT BRAM
DIERYCK GERTJAN
STAS CEDRIC
DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
VAN KESTEREN LARS
VERLAET BRUNO
PLUYM DRIES
PUTMAN JONATHAN
DESSART FRANCOIS
DECONINCK BAPTIST
VANHEVEL ARNO
SMEULDERS TOM
TORBEYNS JEF

HIELE ROBIN
DEWAELE KRISTOF
VAN LINDT JENTE

DECONINCK BAPTIST
VERLAET BRUNO

CABW
CSF
DAC
DAC
MAC

LYRA
KAAG
ACHL
DCLA
CABW
ADD
LEBB
LACE
ROBA
ACME
ACBR
MACW
CSF
DAC
MACW
VS
DAC
DAC
AVKA
RCB
SPVI
DAC
MAC
DAC
MACW

LEBB
DCLA
ACME
LACE
ACHL
KAAG
LYRA
ADD
CABW
VS
MACW
MACW
ACBR
ROBA
RCB
DAC
MAC
CSF
MACW
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVKA
DAC
SPVI

MACW
RCB

18.33
18.86
20.75
20.91
22.93

3.73m
3.63m
3.53m
3.08m
2.83m
2.83m
2.83m
2.83m
2.63m
2.63m
2.63m
2.63m
2.43m
2.43m
2.23m
2.23m
2.03m
2.03m
2.03m
2.03m
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

47.10m
42.59m
39.17m
37.25m
36.00m
34.54m
34.33m
33.47m
31.63m
30.99m
29.08m
29.03m
28.25m
28.24m
26.98m
25.89m
25.36m
24.18m
22.82m
22.03m
20.92m
20.49m
20.48m
20.22m
20.06m

3'03.18
3'03.72

94
95
94
94
95

95
94
94
95
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
94
95
95
94
95
94
95
94
94

94
95
94
95
94
94
95
94
94
95
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
94
94
95
95
94
95

95
94

416 P
375 P
247 P
237 P
131 P

543 P
517 P
490 P
376 P
316 P
316 P
316 P
316 P
271 P
271 P
271 P
271 P
227 P
227 P
185 P
185 P
145 P
145 P
145 P
145 P
OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

546 P
480 P
430 P
402 P
384 P
364 P
361 P
348 P
322 P
313 P
286 P
286 P
275 P
275 P
257 P
242 P
234 P
218 P
200 P
189 P
174 P
168 P
168 P
164 P
162 P

633 P
628 P



1205
813
811
207
814
982
920
977
688
1163

Reeks:2

©CoO~NOU DA WNEPER

669
1674
935
16
1182
1241
244
1221
1021
698
993
840
1127

HIELE ROBIN
TORBEYNS JEF
PLUYM DRIES
DESSART FRANCOIS
VANHEVEL ARNO
SMEULDERS TOM
STAS CEDRIC
DEWAELE KRISTOF
PUTMAN JONATHAN
VAN LINDT JENTE

BOTTERMAN AARON
ROBBEN LAURENT
BOGAERTS JONAS
DETRY LIONEL
DIERYCK GERTJAN
DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
REUL TILL

VAN RYMENANT THOMAS
VAN KESTEREN LARS
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
SEUTIN BERNARD
ELOOT BRAM

JACOBS BRETT

vijfkamp M35 - M40 - M45

©CoO~NOODSWNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

5538
3745
6186
6302
4657
6474
4174
4947
4881
5083
7177
4042
5340
3630
5568
6624

verspringen

CO~NOUBAWNEPE

5538
6186
6302
3745
6474
4657
4174
4947
4043
4042
5083
5340
4881
7177
5568
6624
3630
6270
3494

BRAS BART
ACKAERT YVES

VAN CAEYZEELE BART
DE GEEST ANDREAS
GOOVAERTS RONNY
STEIJVERS PETER*
BERNARD PHILIPPE
HEYLEN RONALD
LUNDERS HUGO
BOSMANS FREDDY
ROESBEKE RUDY
DOLHEN EMMANUEL
HILGERT ERIK
BROHET ALAIN
COEN TOM

PUTMAN PATRICK

BRAS BART

VAN CAEYZEELE BART
DE GEEST ANDREAS
ACKAERT YVES
STEIJVERS PETER*
GOOVAERTS RONNY
BERNARD PHILIPPE
HEYLEN RONALD
PROOT JEAN
DOLHEN EMMANUEL
BOSMANS FREDDY
HILGERT ERIK
LUNDERS HUGO
ROESBEKE RUDY
COEN TOM

PUTMAN PATRICK
BROHET ALAIN
LOGIST YVES
NYSTEN BERNARD

AVKA
DAC
DAC
CSF
DAC
DAC
MACW
DAC
MAC
SPVI

KAAG
ACHL
LEBB
CABW
MACW
ACBR
LACE
DCLA
ROBA
ACME
LYRA
VS
ADD

DAC
HUY
ACHL
LOOI
LYRA
RIEM
ROCA
BRAB
LYRA
ROBA
FLAC
RCB
ACW
ARCH
VAC
MAC

DAC
ACHL
LOOI
HUY
RIEM
LYRA
ROCA
BRAB
RCB
RCB
ROBA
ACW
LYRA
FLAC
VAC
MAC
ARCH
ACP
CSDY

3'14.35
3'20.39
3'20.88
3'22.92
3'24.19
3'28.30
3'29.48
3'32.38
3'41.53
3'46.68

2'48.09
3'00.20
3'02.62
3'03.16
3'03.73
3'04.52
3'06.87
3'09.90
3'17.57
3'22.42
3'31.66
3'36.85
3'40.58

2691p
2408p
2313p
2266p
1938p
1862p
1653p
1569p
1483p
1459p
1447p
1225p
1144p
1007p
969p

679p

6.00m
5.68m
5.39m
5.35m
5.30m
4.98m
4.78m
4.57m
4.54m
4.38m
4.37m
4.26m
4.09m
3.99m
3.93m
3.50m
3.18m
NG
NG

+0.0
-1.2
-0.2
+0.8
+0.2
-0.3
+0.8
+0.2
-0.4
+0.4
-0.1
+0.3
-2.3
+0.7
+1.5
-1.1
+0.4
+0.0
+0.0

95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
95
95

94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
94
94
95
95
94

70
72
72
59
65
61
64
62
61
59
64
68
64
63
70
70

70
72
59
72
61
65
64
62
62
68
59
64
61
64
70
70
63
54
62

531P
478 P
474 P
457 P
447 P
414 P
405 P
382 P
316 P
281 P

786 P
662 P
639 P
634 P
628 P
621 P
599 P
571 P
502 P
461 P
388 P
349 P
322 P

VAL 1

VAL 2
VAL 3

587 P
519 P
459 P
451 P
441 P
378 P
341 P
303 P
297 P
269 P
267 P
249 P
220 P
204 P
195 P
130 P
88 P
OP
OP



speerwerpen 8009

1 5538
2 6302
3 3745
4 4174
5 6186
6 5083
7 4657
8 6474
9 4881
10 4043
11 5568
12 4947
13 5340
14 7177
15 4042
16 6624
17 3630

200 meter
Reeks:1
5538
6186
7177
5083
5340
3630
Reeks:2
4947
6474
6302
4174
4881
5568
Reeks:3
4657
3745
4042
6624
4043

AP WONPXOORMWNPXOORMWNEPE

BRAS BART

DE GEEST ANDREAS
ACKAERT YVES
BERNARD PHILIPPE
VAN CAEYZEELE BART
BOSMANS FREDDY
GOOVAERTS RONNY
STEIJVERS PETER*
LUNDERS HUGO
PROOT JEAN

COEN TOM

HEYLEN RONALD
HILGERT ERIK
ROESBEKE RUDY
DOLHEN EMMANUEL
PUTMAN PATRICK
BROHET ALAIN

Wind : -0.7

BRAS BART

VAN CAEYZEELE BART
ROESBEKE RUDY
BOSMANS FREDDY
HILGERT ERIK
BROHET ALAIN

wind : -0.7

HEYLEN RONALD
STEIJVERS PETER*
DE GEEST ANDREAS
BERNARD PHILIPPE
LUNDERS HUGO
COEN TOM

wind : 0.6

GOOVAERTS RONNY
ACKAERT YVES
DOLHEN EMMANUEL
PUTMAN PATRICK
PROOT JEAN

discus 2,000kg

1 5538
2 6302
3 6186
4 5083
5 6474
6 4174
7 3745
8 5568
9 4042
10 7177
11 4881
12 4947
13 4657
14 6624
15 5340
16 3630

4043

1500 meter
1 3745
2 6186
3 5538

BRAS BART

DE GEEST ANDREAS
VAN CAEYZEELE BART
BOSMANS FREDDY
STEIJVERS PETER*
BERNARD PHILIPPE
ACKAERT YVES
COEN TOM

DOLHEN EMMANUEL
ROESBEKE RUDY
LUNDERS HUGO
HEYLEN RONALD
GOOVAERTS RONNY
PUTMAN PATRICK
HILGERT ERIK
BROHET ALAIN
PROOT JEAN

ACKAERT YVES
VAN CAEYZEELE BART
BRAS BART

DAC
LOOI
HUY
ROCA
ACHL
ROBA
LYRA
RIEM
LYRA
RCB
VAC
BRAB
ACW
FLAC
RCB
MAC
ARCH

DAC
ACHL
FLAC
ROBA
ACW
ARCH

BRAB
RIEM
LOOI
ROCA
LYRA
VAC

LYRA
HUY
RCB
MAC
RCB

DAC
LOOI
ACHL
ROBA
RIEM
ROCA
HUY
VAC
RCB
FLAC
LYRA
BRAB
LYRA
MAC
ACW
ARCH
RCB

HUY
ACHL
DAC

41.84m
40.77m
39.42m
35.80m
35.75m
32.46m
32.02m
30.53m
26.55m
26.42m
25.28m
25.16m
23.11m
23.06m
21.62m
18.84m
18.22m

25.85
26.61
27.84
30.22
30.36
30.45

25.93
26.34
26.81
28.76
29.16
31.54

24.55
25.11
26.44
34.68

NA

35.32m
27.57m
26.34m
24.30m
23.87m
22.94m
22.27m
21.12m
20.57m
19.88m
19.10m
17.78m
17.69m
17.23m
16.28m
15.26m
NG

4'51.27
5'02.97
5'05.32

70
59
72
64
72
59
65
61
61
62
70
62
64
64
68
70
63

70
72
64
59
64
63

62
61
59
64
61
70

65
72
68
70
62

70
59
72
59
61
64
72
70
68
64
61
62
65
70
64
63
62

72
72
70

469 P
453 P
434 P
382 P
381P
334 P
328 P
307 P
251 P
249 P
233 P
232 P
204 P
203 P
183 P
146 P
138 P

536 P
477 P
388 P
239 P
231 P
226 P

530 P
498 P
462 P
326 P
301 P
171 P

645 P
597 P
490 P
51 P
OP

570 P
417 P
393 P
354 P
345 P
328 P
315 P
293 P
283 P
270 P
255 P
231 P
229 P
221 P
203 P
185 P
OP

611 P
543 P
529 P



4 6302
5 4881
6 7177
7 3630
8 4657
9 4174
10 4947
11 6474
12 5083
13 5340
14 6624
15 5568

4042

DE GEEST ANDREAS
LUNDERS HUGO
ROESBEKE RUDY
BROHET ALAIN
GOOVAERTS RONNY
BERNARD PHILIPPE
HEYLEN RONALD
STEIJVERS PETER*
BOSMANS FREDDY
HILGERT ERIK
PUTMAN PATRICK
COEN TOM

DOLHEN EMMANUEL

vijfkamp M50 - M55

6255
5186
6976
4660
6270
7008
6028

NOoO b~ WNPRE

verspringen
6255
6028
6976
5186
4660
6270
7008
4300

NOoO A WNPRE

BRAEMS PATRICK
DE BORGER GEERT
ADRIAENSEN JOAN
VANHERCK JEAN
LOGIST YVES
PAERMENTIER GUY
BOSSUYT FILIP

BRAEMS PATRICK
BOSSUYT FILIP
ADRIAENSEN JOAN
DE BORGER GEERT
VANHERCK JEAN
LOGIST YVES
PAERMENTIER GUY
KUMPS JOSE

speerwerpen 700g

6976
6270
4660
6255
5186
7008
6028

NOoO b~ WNPRE

200 meter
Reeks:4
1 5186
2 7008
3 6255
4 6976
Reeks:5
1 6028
2 4660
3 6270

ADRIAENSEN JOAN
LOGIST YVES
VANHERCK JEAN
BRAEMS PATRICK
DE BORGER GEERT
PAERMENTIER GUY
BOSSUYT FILIP

wind : 0.1

DE BORGER GEERT
PAERMENTIER GUY
BRAEMS PATRICK

ADRIAENSEN JOAN

wind : -0.9

BOSSUYT FILIP
VANHERCK JEAN
LOGIST YVES

discus 1,500kg

5186
6255
6976
7008
6270
4660
6028

NOoO b~ WNE

1500 meter
1 4660

DE BORGER GEERT
BRAEMS PATRICK
ADRIAENSEN JOAN
PAERMENTIER GUY
LOGIST YVES
VANHERCK JEAN
BOSSUYT FILIP

VANHERCK JEAN

LOOI
LYRA
FLAC
ARCH
LYRA
ROCA
BRAB
RIEM
ROBA
ACW
MAC
VAC
RCB

AZW
AVLO
ACHL
LYRA
ACP
VAC
AZW

AZW
AZW
ACHL
AVLO
LYRA
ACP
VAC
CSDY

ACHL
ACP
LYRA
AZW
AVLO
VAC
AZW

AVLO
VAC
AZW
ACHL

AZW
LYRA
ACP

AVLO
AZW
ACHL
VAC
ACP
LYRA
AZW

LYRA

5'15.34
5'18.79
5'33.50
5'36.01
5'38.64
5'67.09
5'57.94
5'68.37
5'659.74
6'01.65
6'37.78
6'58.06
NA

1926p
1826p
1691p
1561p
1531p
1500p
1163p

4.75m
4.52m
4.46m
4.13m
4.06m
3.94m
2.98m
NG

32.59m
30.82m
28.30m
27.23m
22.30m
22.16m
17.54m

27.18
27.62
27.92
29.32

28.71
29.65
31.70

34.98m
28.47m
27.95m
26.13m
25.95m
19.95m
14.65m

5'05.57

-1.3
-0.2
-0.7
+0.1
-0.4
-1.3
-0.7
+0.0

59
61
64
63
65
64
62
61
59
64
70
70
68

59
59
51
55
54
58
57

59
57
51
59
55
54
58
49

51
54
55
59
59
58
57

59
58
59
51

57
55
54

59
59
51
58
54
55
57

55

475 P
456 P
382 P
370 P
358 P
276 P
273 P
271 P
265 P
257 P
131 P
77 P
OP

335P
294 P
283 P
227 P
215 P
196 P
63 P
OP

336 P
311 P
275 P
260 P
192 P
191 P
129 P

435 P
403 P
382 P
291 P

330 P
272 P
163 P

563 P
434 P
424 P
389 P
385P
271 P
174 P

528 P



6255 BRAEMS PATRICK
6270 LOGIST YVES

7008 PAERMENTIER GUY
5186 DE BORGER GEERT
6976 ADRIAENSEN JOAN
6880 DE GREEF FRANS
6028 BOSSUYT FILIP
6151 GRULOOS PAUL

10 5341 ELSEN ROGER

11 7037 CHIAU GEORGES
12 6066 FLORIN PAUL

7110 CORNELIS GASTON
5613 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
6998 MEURIS ALFONS

©CoO~NOOD_WN

vijfkamp M60 - M65

6880 DE GREEF FRANS
6151 GRULOOS PAUL
5341 ELSEN ROGER
6066 FLORIN PAUL
7037 CHIAU GEORGES

ahwNP

verspringen

6151 GRULOOS PAUL
6880 DE GREEF FRANS
7037 CHIAU GEORGES
5341 ELSEN ROGER
6066 FLORIN PAUL

ahrhwNBE

speerwerpen 600g

6880 DE GREEF FRANS
5341 ELSEN ROGER
6151 GRULOOS PAUL
7037 CHIAU GEORGES
6066 FLORIN PAUL

ahrwNP

200 meter
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.8
1 6151 GRULOOS PAUL
2 6880 DE GREEF FRANS
3 6066 FLORIN PAUL
4 5341 ELSEN ROGER
Reeks:2 Wwind : 1.0
1 7110 CORNELIS GASTON
2 5613 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
3 7037 CHIAU GEORGES
4 6998 MEURIS ALFONS

discus 1,000kg

6066 FLORIN PAUL
5341 ELSEN ROGER
6880 DE GREEF FRANS
6151 GRULOOS PAUL
7037 CHIAU GEORGES

b wWNPF

vijfkamp M70+
1 7110 CORNELIS GASTON
2 5613 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
3 6998 MEURIS ALFONS

verspringen
1 7110 CORNELIS GASTON
2 5613 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
3 6998 MEURIS ALFONS

AZW
ACP
VAC
AVLO
ACHL
DAC
AZW
ASSA
LOOI
ACG
VOLH
ABES
ACP
AVZK

DAC
ASSA
LOOI
VOLH
ACG

ASSA
DAC
ACG
LOOI
VOLH

DAC
LOOI
ASSA
ACG
VOLH

ASSA
DAC
VOLH
LOOI

ABES
ACP
ACG
AVZK

VOLH
LOOI
DAC
ASSA
ACG

ABES
ACP
AVZK

ABES
ACP
AVZK

5'07.99
5'15.10
5'19.22
5'28.06
5'38.72
5'45.33
6'07.17
6'19.25
6'23.23
6'49.51
7'06.30
NA
NA
NA

1434p
1278p
1010p
964p
740p

4.58m -0.4
3.91m -0.3
3.25m +0.1
3.24m -0.6
3.10m +0.3

34.11m
26.72m
23.63m
23.10m
20.49m

30.35
30.69
33.66
35.96

31.71
33.21
34.96
43.01

35.63m
29.98m
23.92m
23.57m
21.49m

831p
605p
604p

4.02m -0.2
3.64m +0.7
3.09m -0.3

59
54
58
59
51
48
57
48
44
43
47
37
37
33

48
48
44
47
43

48
48
43
44
47

48
44
48
43
47

48
48
47
44

37
37
43
33

47
44
48
48
43

37
37
33

37
37
33

515 P
476 P
454 P
409 P
357 P
327 P
236 P
191 P
177 P
98 P
59 P
OP
OP
OP

304 P
191 P
96 P
95 P
78 P

357 P
253 P
211 P
203 P
168 P

232 P
213 P
83 P
21 P

162 P
99 P
43 P
OP

576 P
464 P
346 P
340 P
300 P

209 P
150 P
76 P



speerwerpen 5009

1 6998
2 7110
3 5613

MEURIS ALFONS
CORNELIS GASTON
VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE

discus 1,000kg

1 6998
2 7110
3 5613

Vrouwen

MEURIS ALFONS
CORNELIS GASTON
VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE

Zevenkamp jun/sen

1 9502
2 9504
3 504
4 1627
5 553
6 388
7 166
8 1345
9 876
10 1752
11 1390
12 1318
13 902
14 335

100m horde
Reeks:1

9502
1627
9504
504
1005
388
Reeks:2

1345
166
553
1318
1752
876
Reeks:3

3209
1390
902
3890
335

GOAWNRPXOUOAMAWNREPXOUUOMWNEPER

kogelstoten
1 388
2 9502
3 1627
4 504
5 9504
6 1752
7 553
8 1345
9 1318
10 166
11 1390
12 902
13 335

CACHOVA KATERINA
ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
VERCRUYSSE JESSE

DE JAEGHER EVI
VANTHILLO BRITT

VAN LAER GRIET

HOSTYN PRISCILLA
MEERT CYNTHIA
VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA
OOSTERLINCK ELKE

VAN HECKE KAREN
ACKERMAN AURELIE
CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA
TORBEYNS TINE

n 0,84m

Wwind : 0.4
CACHOVA KATERINA
DE JAEGHER EVI
ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
GUILLET LAURENCE
VAN LAER GRIET

Wwind : 1.3
MEERT CYNTHIA
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
VANTHILLO BRITT
ACKERMAN AURELIE
OOSTERLINCK ELKE
VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA

wind : -0.7
FEIPEL VERONIQUE*
VAN HECKE KAREN
CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA
DE LAET KRISTEL
TORBEYNS TINE

4,000kg
VAN LAER GRIET
CACHOVA KATERINA
DE JAEGHER EVI
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
OOSTERLINCK ELKE
VANTHILLO BRITT
MEERT CYNTHIA
ACKERMAN AURELIE
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
VAN HECKE KAREN
CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA
TORBEYNS TINE

AVZK
ABES
ACP

AVZK
ABES
ACP

Ccz
Cz
FLAC
ACHL
ACBR
ACHL
CABW
LAT
WS
AVLO
AVLO
DAC
RCAS
DAC

cz
ACHL
Cz
FLAC
BAEX
ACHL

LAT
CABW
ACBR
DAC
AVLO
WS

DAC
AVLO
RCAS
VAC
DAC

ACHL
Ccz
ACHL
FLAC
Cz
AVLO
ACBR
LAT
DAC
CABW
AVLO
RCAS
DAC

18.60m
17.17m
14.53m

25.95m
23.40m
19.75m

5776p
4869p
4818p
4483p
4397p
4315p
4197p
4167p
3536p
3517p
3327p
3291p
2673p
2328p

14.32
14.86
15.31
15.41
15.42
16.04

15.89
15.91
16.72
16.90
17.11
17.81

17.79
18.74
18.90
19.36
22.34

11.45m
11.42m
10.76m
10.46m
10.12m
10.01m
9.68m
9.02m
8.94m
8.53m
8.37m
7.51m
7.42m

Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun

Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen

Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Jun

Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun

33
37
37

33
37
37

90
89
91
85
91
90
90
89
87
87
76
89
88
91

90
85
89
91
80
90

89
90
91
89
87
87

67
76
88
72
91

90
90
85
91
89
87
91
89
89
90
76
88
91

143 P
124 P
89 P

385P
336 P
267 P

STADIONREC

VAL 1
VAL 1
VAL 2
VAL 3

VAL 2

VAL 3

934 P
860 P
801 P
788 P
787 P
709 P

728 P
725 P
628 P
608 P
584 P
508 P

510 P
415 P
400 P
357 P
137 P

625 P
623 P
579 P
560 P
537 P
530 P
509 P
465 P
460 P
434 P
423 P
368 P
362 P



14 876
1462
479

VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA
BROECKHOVE LIESBETH
DE WAEL ELS

hoogspringen jun/sen/sch

1 9502
1 2476
3 504
4 2779
5 388
6 9504
7 166
8 553
9 876
10 2976
11 1627
12 2571
13 1345
14 1390
15 2598
16 1005
16 1318
18 2472
19 1752
19 335
21 2489
22 902
1462
479
2940

200 meter
Reeks:1
1 9502
2 9504
3 553
4 1627
5 1390
Reeks:2
1 504
2 166
3 1345
4 388
5 876
Reeks:3
1752
1318
902
335

A WNP

verspringen
1 9502
2 9504
3 1627
4 504
5 388
6 166
7 1345
8 876
9 553
10 1752
11 1390
12 1318
13 902

CACHOVA KATERINA
VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
LENCHANT SIETSKE
VAN LAER GRIET
ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
VANTHILLO BRITT
VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA
BOUMKWO JOLIEN

DE JAEGHER EVI
LANNOO LIEN

MEERT CYNTHIA

VAN HECKE KAREN
LANDUYT LISA
GUILLET LAURENCE
ACKERMAN AURELIE
TORBEYNS FIEN
OOSTERLINCK ELKE
TORBEYNS TINE
PEETEN LIEZE

CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA

BROECKHOVE LIESBETH
DE WAEL ELS
MIEVIS STEFIE

wind : 1.1

CACHOVA KATERINA
ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
VANTHILLO BRITT

DE JAEGHER EVI

VAN HECKE KAREN

wind : 0.1

VERCRUYSSE JESSE
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
MEERT CYNTHIA

VAN LAER GRIET
VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA

wind : -0.8

OOSTERLINCK ELKE
ACKERMAN AURELIE

CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA

TORBEYNS TINE

CACHOVA KATERINA
ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
DE JAEGHER EVI
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
VAN LAER GRIET
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
MEERT CYNTHIA
VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA
VANTHILLO BRITT
OOSTERLINCK ELKE
VAN HECKE KAREN
ACKERMAN AURELIE

CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA

WS
RCG
AVLO

Ccz
LAT
FLAC
ROBA
ACHL
Cz
CABW
ACBR
WS
RCG
ACHL
BEHO
LAT
AVLO
DAC
BAEX
DAC
DAC
AVLO
DAC
LOOI
RCAS
RCG
AVLO
ACA

Ccz
Cz
ACBR
ACHL
AVLO

FLAC
CABW
LAT
ACHL
WS

AVLO
DAC
RCAS
DAC

Ccz
Cz
ACHL
FLAC
ACHL
CABW
LAT
WS
ACBR
AVLO
AVLO
DAC
RCAS

6.75m
NG
NG

1.69m
1.69m
1.66m
1.66m
1.60m
1.57m
1.54m
1.54m
1.54m
1.51m
1.51m
1.48m
1.48m
1.39m
1.39m
1.34m
1.34m
1.29m
1.29m
1.29m
1.29m
1.24m
NG
NG
NG

25.26
26.13
26.67
26.70
26.86

26.78
27.20
27.28
27.61
28.30

28.21
29.79
30.93
31.94

5.98m
5.54m
5.50m
5.39m
5.19m
5.18m
5.08m
5.08m
4.99m
4.81m
4.59m
4.43m
4.19m

+1.5
+0.8
+0.3
+1.3
+1.1
+0.2
+2.0
+1.4
+0.3
+0.2
-0.1

+0.6
-1.7

Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun
Sch
Jun
Sch
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen
Jun
Sch
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sch

Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen

Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

87
87
90

90
92
91
93
90
89
90
91
87
93
85
92
89
76
93
80
89
93
87
91
93
88
87
90
93

90
89
91
85
76

91
90
89
90
87

87
89
88
91

90
89
85
91
90
90
89
87
91
87
76
89
88

319 P
OP
OP

842 P
842 P
806 P
806 P
736 P
701 P
666 P
666 P
666 P
632 P
632 P
599 P
599 P
502 P
502 P
449 P
449 P
399 P
399 P
399 P
399 P
350 P
OP

OP

OP

863 P
786 P
740 P
737 P
724 P

730 P
695 P
689 P
662 P
607 P

614 P
497 P
419 P
355 P

843 P
712 P
700 P
668 P
612 P
609 P
581 P
581 P
557 P
508 P
451 P
411 P
352 P



14 335 TORBEYNS TINE

speerwerpen 6009
1 9502 CACHOVA KATERINA
2 504 VERCRUYSSE JESSE
3 388 VAN LAER GRIET
4 9504 ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
5 1627 DE JAEGHER EVI
6 166 HOSTYN PRISCILLA
7 1752 OOSTERLINCK ELKE
8 553 VANTHILLO BRITT
9 902 CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA
10 1345 MEERT CYNTHIA
11 1318 ACKERMAN AURELIE
12 1390 VAN HECKE KAREN
13 876 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA

14 335 TORBEYNS TINE
800 meter
1 553 VANTHILLO BRITT
2 9502 CACHOVA KATERINA
3 9504 ONDRASCHKOVA LUCIE
4 1345 MEERT CYNTHIA
5 504 VERCRUYSSE JESSE
6 166 HOSTYN PRISCILLA
7 876 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA
8 335 TORBEYNS TINE
9 1390 VAN HECKE KAREN

10 1627 DE JAEGHER EVI

11 1318 ACKERMAN AURELIE

12 388 VAN LAER GRIET

13 1752 OOSTERLINCK ELKE

14 902 CADENAS VELARDE CRISTINA

zevenkamp - scholieren

2779 LENCHANT SIETSKE
2476 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
2571 LANNOO LIEN

2976 BOUMKWO JOLIEN
2598 LANDUYT LISA

2472 TORBEYNS FIEN

O, WNLE

100m horden 0,762m
Reeks:1 Wwind : -0.2
1 2779 LENCHANT SIETSKE
2 2571 LANNOO LIEN
3 2476 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
4 2976 BOUMKWO JOLIEN
Reeks:2 Wind : 0.0
1 2598 LANDUYT LISA
2 2489 PEETEN LIEZE
3 2472 TORBEYNS FIEN

kogelstoten 4,000kg

2779 LENCHANT SIETSKE
2976 BOUMKWO JOLIEN
2489 PEETEN LIEZE

2476 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
2571 LANNOO LIEN

2472 TORBEYNS FIEN

2598 LANDUYT LISA

NOoO b~ WNE

200 meter
Reeks:1 Wwind : 0.0

DAC

Ccz
FLAC
ACHL
Cz
ACHL
CABW
AVLO
ACBR
RCAS
LAT
DAC
AVLO
WS
DAC

ACBR
Ccz
Cz
LAT
FLAC
CABW
WS
DAC
AVLO
ACHL
DAC
ACHL
AVLO
RCAS

ROBA
LAT
BEHO
RCG
DAC
DAC

ROBA
BEHO
LAT
RCG

DAC
LOOI
DAC

ROBA
RCG
LOOI
LAT
BEHO
DAC
DAC

3.94m +0.2 Jun

47.47m
37.04m
31.27m
31.03m
29.06m
28.27m
27.94m
27.43m
26.43m
24.44m
23.64m
19.56m
17.89m
14.02m

2'16.71
2'17.32
2'19.05
2'26.86
2'33.06
2'35.61
2'37.21
2'37.53
2'43.73
2'45.11
2'45.69
2'49.40
2'51.93
2'58.94

4499p
4425p
4218p
4065p
3107p
2364p

15.39
15.51
15.62
16.65

19.51
19.67
22.27

11.39m
11.34m
10.97m
9.16m
8.88m
7.20m
7.15m

Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

91

90
91
90
89
85
90
87
91
88
89
89
76
87
91

91
90
89
89
91
90
87
91
76
85
89
90
87
88

93
92
92
93
93
93

93
92
92
93

93
93
93

93
93
93
92
92
93
93

294 P

811 P
611 P
501 P
496 P
459 P
444 P
438 P
428 P
409 P
372 P
357 P
281 P
250 P
179 P

869 P
860 P
836 P
733 P
655 P
624 P
605 P
602 P
531 P
516 P
509 P
470 P
444 P
375 P

VAL 1
VAL 2
VAL 3

791 P
775 P
762 P
637 P

344 P
330 P
141 P

621 P
618 P
593 P
475 P
456 P
348 P
345 P



1
2
3

4

2476
2571
2779
2598

Reeks:2

1
2
3

2976
2489
2472

verspringen

NOoO b~ WNE

2779
2571
2476
2976
2598
2489
2472

VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
LANNOO LIEN
LENCHANT SIETSKE
LANDUYT LISA

Wwind : 1.6

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
PEETEN LIEZE
TORBEYNS FIEN

LENCHANT SIETSKE
LANNOO LIEN

VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
BOUMKWO JOLIEN
LANDUYT LISA

PEETEN LIEZE
TORBEYNS FIEN

speerwerpen 600g

NOoO A~ WNPRE

2976
2779
2489
2476
2571
2472
2598

800 meter

O~ wWNE

2571
2476
2472
2598
2976
2779

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
LENCHANT SIETSKE
PEETEN LIEZE

VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
LANNOO LIEN
TORBEYNS FIEN
LANDUYT LISA

LANNOO LIEN

VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
TORBEYNS FIEN
LANDUYT LISA
BOUMKWO JOLIEN
LENCHANT SIETSKE

zeskamp - cadetten

CoO~NOU A WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

725
274
771
760
1382
229
912
846
1155
1459
1085
724
525
68
1678
927
762
82
834
1460

LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
THIAM NAFISSATOU
HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
PIERONI LAURA
BALATOVA ADINA*
PIRONNET CINDY

VAN LANCKER KELLY
DE PAUW YOIKA

DE PAUW LOREDANA
PAESEN MARISE
GAILLART LAURA
BELLEMANS INGE
MAUDENS LORE
GODET JUDIE

BERGEZ NATHALIE
THYS SIEN

JACOBS SANDRA
GAMBACORTA EMILINE
VERCRUYSSE KAREN
ANNEET SACHA

80m horden 0,762m
Reeks:1

ahrhwNBE

771
274
229
912
767

wind : -0.8

HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
THIAM NAFISSATOU
PIRONNET CINDY
VAN LANCKER KELLY
DE CREMER LAURA

LAT
BEHO
ROBA
DAC

RCG
LOOI
DAC

ROBA
BEHO
LAT
RCG
DAC
LOOI
DAC

RCG
ROBA
LOOI
LAT
BEHO
DAC
DAC

BEHO
LAT
DAC
DAC
RCG
ROBA

ROBA
RFCL
AVT
Lool
FLAC
HF
VS
AVLO
AVLO
AVT
AZW
ROBA
VS
LACE
AVMO
ACME
LoolI
CABW
OEH
OEH

AVT
RFCL
HF
VS
VS

26.49
26.93
27.10
28.03

28.50
29.69
32.75

5.28m
5.15m
4.95m
4.90m
4.87m
4.43m
3.84m

36.29m
31.33m
29.52m
28.57m
23.68m
21.75m
18.83m

2'28.53
2'38.08
2'39.74
2'46.88
2'50.55
2'52.45

4182p
4167p
3644p
3467p
3346p
3342p
3242p
3167p
3125p
3112p
3100p
2872p
2631p
2552p
2477p
2293p
2011p
1963p
1200p
1198p

12.19
12.47
12.51
12.80
13.03

+0.0
-1.3
-0.7
-0.6
-0.6
-0.8
+0.4

92
92
93
93

93
93
93

93
92
92
93
93
93
93

93
93
93
92
92
93
93

92
92
93
93
93
93

94
94
95
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
94
94

95
94
94
94
94

755 P
718 P
704 P
628 P

592 P
504 P
307 P

637 P
601 P
546 P
532 P
524 p
411 P
272 P

596 P
502 P
468 P
450 P
358 P
321P
267 P

711 P
595 P
576 P
497 P
458 P
438 P

VAL 1

VAL 2
VAL 3

838 P
803 P
798 P
763 P
735 P



Reeks:2 Wwind : -1.1

2
3
4
5

1459 PAESEN MARISE

760 PIERONI LAURA

1382 BALATOVA ADINA*
1155 DE PAUW LOREDANA
82 GAMBACORTA EMILINE

Reeks:3 Wwind : 0.2

A WNPEP

1085 GAILLART LAURA
846 DE PAUW YOIKA
525 MAUDENS LORE

927 THYS SIEN

316 ROTH EMILIE

Reeks:4 Wwind : 1.9

A WNP

1678 BERGEZ NATHALIE
1054 LAMBRECHTS JANA
68 GODET JUDIE

762 JACOBS SANDRA
1175 VAN VERDEGEM ELLA

Reeks:5 Wwind : 0.0

ahwWNPF

725 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
724  BELLEMANS INGE

802 DE NEVE LISE

834 VERCRUYSSE KAREN
1460 ANNEET SACHA

hoogspringen

725 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
274  THIAM NAFISSATOU
771 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
1155 DE PAUW LOREDANA
760 PIERONI LAURA
1382 BALATOVA ADINA*
229 PIRONNET CINDY
1459 PAESEN MARISE

912 VAN LANCKER KELLY
1085 GAILLART LAURA
846 DE PAUW YOIKA

525 MAUDENS LORE

68 GODET JUDIE

724  BELLEMANS INGE
762 JACOBS SANDRA

82 GAMBACORTA EMILINE
927 THYS SIEN

1678 BERGEZ NATHALIE
316 ROTH EMILIE

1460 ANNEET SACHA

834 VERCRUYSSE KAREN
802 DE NEVE LISE

767 DE CREMER LAURA
1054 LAMBRECHTS JANA

kogelstoten 3,000kg

©CO~NOUBMWNEPE

10
11
12

274  THIAM NAFISSATOU
725 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
846 DE PAUW YOIKA

771 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
1155 DE PAUW LOREDANA
1382 BALATOVA ADINA*
760 PIERONI LAURA

229 PIRONNET CINDY
912 VAN LANCKER KELLY
762 JACOBS SANDRA
525 MAUDENS LORE
1678 BERGEZ NATHALIE

AVT
LOOI
FLAC
AVLO
CABW

AZW
AVLO
VS
ACME
CABW

AVMO
VS
LACE
LOOI
DAC

ROBA
ROBA
VS
OEH
OEH

ROBA
RFCL
AVT
AVLO
Lool
FLAC
HF
AVT
VS
AZW
AVLO
VS
LACE
ROBA
LoolI
CABW
ACME
AVMO
CABW
OEH
OEH
VS
VS
VS

RFCL
ROBA
AVLO
AVT
AVLO
FLAC
LOOlI
HF
VS
LOOlI
VS
AVMO

13.48
13.67
13.70
14.24
14.72

13.23
14.62
14.66
15.15

NA

14.07
14.16
14.48
14.99

NA

11.85
12.57
14.56
17.01
18.69

1.68m
1.65m
1.59m
1.56m
1.56m
1.53m
1.44m
1.44m
1.44m
1.41m
1.41m
1.38m
1.38m
1.38m
1.35m
1.35m
1.29m
1.24m
1.19m
1.19m
GP
NG
NG
NG

12.01m
11.38m
10.74m
10.08m
9.91m
9.58m
9.04m
8.99m
8.99m
8.49m
8.32m
8.24m

94
94
95
95
95

94
95
94
95
95

95
95
95
95
94

94
95
95
94
94

94
94
95
95
94
95
94
94
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
95
94
95

94
94
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
95
94
95

683 P
661 P
658 P
598 P
547 P

712 P
558 P
553 P
503 P
OP

617 P
607 P
572 P
519 P
OP

881 P
791 P
564 P
333 P
207 P

830 P
795 P
724 P
689 P
689 P
655 P
555 P
555 P
555 P
523 P
523 P
491 P
491 P
491 P
460 P
460 P
399 P
350 P
302 P
302 P
OP

OP

OP

OP

662 P
620 P
578 P
535 P
524 P
502 P
467 P
464 P
464 P
431 P
420 P
415 P



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1459
1085
68
724
927
834
82
1460
316

verspringen

©CoO~NOUAWNEPER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

274
725
760
229
771
912
1459
1382
1085
1155
846
1678
724
927
68
316
525
762
82
834
1460

PAESEN MARISE
GAILLART LAURA
GODET JUDIE
BELLEMANS INGE
THYS SIEN
VERCRUYSSE KAREN
GAMBACORTA EMILINE
ANNEET SACHA

ROTH EMILIE

THIAM NAFISSATOU
LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
PIERONI LAURA
PIRONNET CINDY
HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
VAN LANCKER KELLY
PAESEN MARISE
BALATOVA ADINA*
GAILLART LAURA

DE PAUW LOREDANA
DE PAUW YOIKA
BERGEZ NATHALIE
BELLEMANS INGE
THYS SIEN

GODET JUDIE

ROTH EMILIE
MAUDENS LORE
JACOBS SANDRA
GAMBACORTA EMILINE
VERCRUYSSE KAREN
ANNEET SACHA

speerwerpen 5009

274
725
846
525
1382
760
771
1155
1678
229
912
1085
1459
927
68
724
82
834
1460
316
762

800 meter
Reeks:1

O~ WNE

68
927
762
834
82
1460

THIAM NAFISSATOU
LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
DE PAUW YOIKA
MAUDENS LORE
BALATOVA ADINA*
PIERONI LAURA
HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
DE PAUW LOREDANA
BERGEZ NATHALIE
PIRONNET CINDY
VAN LANCKER KELLY
GAILLART LAURA
PAESEN MARISE
THYS SIEN

GODET JUDIE
BELLEMANS INGE
GAMBACORTA EMILINE
VERCRUYSSE KAREN
ANNEET SACHA
ROTH EMILIE
JACOBS SANDRA

GODET JUDIE

THYS SIEN

JACOBS SANDRA
VERCRUYSSE KAREN
GAMBACORTA EMILINE
ANNEET SACHA

AVT
AZW
LACE
ROBA
ACME
OEH
CABW
OEH
CABW

RFCL
ROBA
LOOI
HF
AVT
VS
AVT
FLAC
AZW
AVLO
AVLO
AVMO
ROBA
ACME
LACE
CABW
VS
LOOlI
CABW
OEH
OEH

RFCL
ROBA
AVLO
VS
FLAC
LOOI
AVT
AVLO
AVMO
HF
VS
AZW
AVT
ACME
LACE
ROBA
CABW
OEH
OEH
CABW
LOOI

LACE
ACME
LOOI
OEH
CABW
OEH

8.21m
8.20m
8.15m
8.14m
7.16m
5.92m
5.74m
5.48m
5.16m

5.30m
5.20m
5.01m
4.90m
4.86m
4.84m
4.76m
4.72m
4.56m
4.56m
4.35m
4.34m
4.21m
4.19m
4.17m
4.05m
4.03m
3.90m
3.83m
3.41m
3.35m

36.32m
33.71m
31.92m
30.52m
30.52m
29.80m
28.30m
25.69m
25.36m
24.00m
23.84m
23.51m
21.13m
20.54m
19.80m
18.20m
11.77m
10.44m
7.85m
GP
GP

2'51.55
2'56.85
3'05.44
3'06.75
3'08.16
3'18.47

+2.4
+1.4
+0.1
+0.6
+0.3
+0.1
+0.3
+1.5
+0.1
+0.8
+1.5
-0.7

+0.0
-0.3

+0.4
-0.7

+1.4
+0.4
-0.1

+0.6
+1.1

94
94
95
95
95
94
95
94
95

94
94
94
94
95
94
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
95
95
94
94

94
94
95
94
95
94
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
94
94
95
95

95
95
95
94
95
94

413 P
412 P
409 P
408 P
345 P
266 P
255 P
238 P
218 P

643 P
614 P
562 P
532 P
522 P
516 P
495 P
485 P
443 P
443 P
391P
388 P
357 P
352 P
347 P
319 P
315P
285 P
270 P
182 P
170 P

597 P
547 P
513 P
486 P
486 P
473 P
444 P
395 P
389 P
364 P
361 P
354 P
310 P
299 P
285 P
256 P
138 P
114 P
68 P
OP
OP

448 P
395 P
316 P
305 P
293 P
213 P



316
Reeks:2
1459
1085
846
724
1155
525
1678
Reeks:3
725
274
229
760
912
771
1382

NOUOA_AWNRPX~NOOUOR~AWDNLER

ROTH EMILIE

PAESEN MARISE
GAILLART LAURA

DE PAUW YOIKA
BELLEMANS INGE
DE PAUW LOREDANA
MAUDENS LORE
BERGEZ NATHALIE

LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
THIAM NAFISSATOU
PIRONNET CINDY
PIERONI LAURA

VAN LANCKER KELLY
HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
BALATOVA ADINA*

vijfkamp W35

1 3209
2 3890

kogel 4,000kg

1 3890
2 3209

hoogspringen

1 3209
2 3890

verspringen
1 3209
2 3890

800 meter
1 2343
2 3209
3 3890

FEIPEL VERONIQUE™*
DE LAET KRISTEL

DE LAET KRISTEL
FEIPEL VERONIQUE™*

FEIPEL VERONIQUE*
DE LAET KRISTEL

FEIPEL VERONIQUE™*
DE LAET KRISTEL

DENISTY DANIELE
FEIPEL VERONIQUE™*
DE LAET KRISTEL

vijfkamp W40

1 2343

DENISTY DANIELE

80m horden 0,762m Wind : 0.2

1 2343

kogel 4,000kg

1 2343

hoogspringen

1 2343

verspringen
1 2343

DENISTY DANIELE

DENISTY DANIELE

DENISTY DANIELE

DENISTY DANIELE

CABW

AVT
AZW
AVLO
ROBA
AVLO
VS
AVMO

ROBA
RFCL
HF
LoOI
VS
AVT
FLAC

DAC
VAC

VAC
DAC

DAC
VAC

DAC
VAC

FCHA
DAC
VAC

FCHA

FCHA

FCHA

FCHA

FCHA

NG

2'32.97
2'33.01
2'37.29
2'40.35
2'48.85
2'59.95
3'05.21

2'30.24
2'32.11
2'35.25
2'36.38
2'39.14
2'39.30
2'41.12

2361p
1837p

7.16m
6.84m

1.44m
1.35m

5.00m +1.2
4.05m -0.3

2'48.65
2'55.11
3'00.96

2815p

13.37

10.21m

1.47m

4.82m +0.9

95

94
94
95
95
95
94
95

94
94
94
94
94
95
95

67
72

72
67

67
72

67
72

66
67
72

66

66

66

66

66

OP

656 P
656 P
604 P
569 P
476 P
366 P
318 P

690 P
667 P
629 P
615 P
583 P
581 P
560 P

VAL 1
VAL 2

345 P
325 P

555 P
460 P

559 P
319 P

478 P
412 P
356 P

695 P

543 P

588 P

511 P



